
 1 

Exhibit C - Loan Schedule 
 

Date Amount Paid on 
Principal by 
Developer  

Amount paid on 
Interest by 
Developer 

Total 
Payment to 

City 
  August 31, 2016 $0 $0 $0 
  August 31,  2017 $0 $0 $0 

August 31,  2018 $166,666.66 $10,000.00 $176,666.66 
August 31,  2019 $166,666.67 $6,666.67 $173,333.34 
August 31,  2020 $166,666.67 $3,333.33 $170,000.00 
Total Repaid to 

Inner City TIF Fund 
$500,000.00 $20,000.00 $520,000.00 

 
 

 


